50

60

70

80

90

100

2009 2013

Sources: Bank reports, Statistics Sweden and the Riksbank Chart 4:6

The major banks’ loan losses,
geographical breakdown
SEK billion per quarter

-4

-2

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

09 10 11 12 13

Sweden Denmark Other Nordic countries The Baltic countries Other countries

Sources: Bank reports and the Riksbank Chart 4:7

Forecast of loan losses according to
the Riksbank's main scenario
SEK billion per year

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14 15 16

Sweden Denmark Norway Finland The Baltic countries Other countries

Source: The Riksbank Chart 4:8

CET 1 ratios according to Basel III,
initially and in the stress test
Per cent

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

Q3
13

14 15 16 Q3
13

14 15 16 Q3
13

14 15 16 Q3
13

14 15 16

Handelsbanken Nordea SEB Swedbank

Sources: Bank reports and the Riksbank Chart 4:9

Changes in the major banks' CET 1
ratios in the stress test
Per cent

Chart 4:10 Sources: Bank reports and the Riksbank

The major banks’ CET 1 ratios , initially and in the
stress test, given different assumptions about a
reduction in profits before credit losses
Per cent

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

-10 % -20 % -30 %

Start 2014 2015 2016

Sources: Bank reports and the Riksbank Chart 4:11

The major banks' counterparty
exposures through securities holdings
SEK billion

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

07 08 09 10 11 12 13

Other counterparties

The 15 largest counterparties (excl. the major Swedish banks)

The major Swedish banks

Source: The Riksbank Chart 4:12

Development of the major banks’
core Tier 1 capital ratios
Per cent

Sources: Bank reports and the Riksbank Chart 4:13

Capital add-on from Finansinspektionen's
risk-weight floor for mortgages
September 2013, per cent

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

Handels-
banken

Nordea SEB Swedbank

Sources: Bank reports and the Riksbank Chart 4:14

0

2,000

4,000

6,000

8,000

10,000

12,000

14,000

Basel III Basel II without
transitional rules